
Item #
1
2
3
4
5 Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 50%

Total Score:

Evaluation Criteria
Delivery/Project Schedule - 10%
Compliance with Specifications - 10%
Experience - 20%
Probable Performance - 10%

Exhibit 2 
RFP 8746 - Pricing Evaluation for Third Party Collection Agency

Respondent's Business Name:
Principal Place of Business (City and State):

Bull City Financial 
Solutions, Inc.

Credit Systems 
International, Inc.

IC System (I.C. 
System, Inc.)

Midwest Municipal 
Services LLC

Austin, TXFort Worth, TX

94.00 60.25 56.81 50.74

6.00
4.67

13.33
5.33

21.41

8.00
18.67
7.33

50.00

8.67
8.67
17.33
9.33

20.25

4.67
6.00

16.00
6.67

23.47

6.00

Vadnais Heights, MN Mooresville, IN
Score Score Score Score


