Exhibit 2 RFP 8746 - Pricing Evaluation for Third Party Collection Agency

	Credit Systems	Bull City Financial	IC System (I.C.	Midwest Municipal
Respondent's Business Name:	International, Inc.	Solutions, Inc.	System, Inc.)	Services LLC
Principal Place of Business (City and State):	Fort Worth, TX	Austin, TX	Vadnais Heights, MN	Mooresville, IN
Item # Evaluation Criteria	Score	Score	Score	Score
1 Delivery/Project Schedule - 10%	8.67	6.00	4.67	6.00
2 Compliance with Specifications - 10%	8.67	8.00	6.00	4.67
3 Experience - 20%	17.33	18.67	16.00	13.33
4 Probable Performance - 10%	9.33	7.33	6.67	5.33
5 Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 50%	50.00	20.25	23.47	21.41
Total Score:	94.00	60.25	56.81	50.74